
our kitchen Eat In

135 Croydon Road
BR3 3RB
020-8249 9097

Our Coffee

Extra shot 45p
Syrup 45p

Non - Dairy(Oat/ Soya/ Coconut) 45p

Our Other Hot Drinks

Spring/Summer Specials
Salted Caramel Latte
Salted Caramel Iced Latte
Blueberry Milkshake

£3.50
£3.50
£4.25

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Regular
Small

£3.75
£2.20

Our Milkshakes

From Our Fridge
San Pelligrino Cans
Folkington’s Cans
Other Cans
Fruit Juices
Ribena
Appletiser
Oasis

£1.85
£1.85
£1.50
£1.25
£1.25
£2.20
£1.95

Coca cola Bottles
Charitea Bottles
Ayran
Small Still Water
Small Sparkling Water
Large Still Water
Large Sparkling Water

£2.20
£2.20
£1.85
£1.30
£1.40
£2.75
£2.75

Turkish Bakery

£2.00
£2.35
£2.45

£2.60

£2.95

£2.95

£2.00
£3.00

£4.45

£5.80

£6.50
£6.50

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappucino
Mocha
Cortado
Large Americano
Large Latte
Large Cappucino
Large Mocha
Turkish Coffee 

£2.30
£2.60
£2.85
£3.20
£3.30
£3.30
£3.60
£2.95
£3.10
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£2.85

Grace’s Kakes
Carrot Cake/ Red Velvet
Victoria Sponge
White Choc Brownie
Oreo Brownie
Cookies
Two scones with jam
& clotted cream

£3.95
£3.45
£3.45
£3.95
£1.60

£5.80

Small Hot Chocolate
Regular Hot Chocolate
Large Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate

£2.20
£3.30
£3.95
£3.45
£3.60

Kids Hot Chocolate
Spiced Chai Latte
Large Spiced Chai Latte
Turkish Tea
Babycino

£2.45
£3.30
£3.95
£1.60
£1.65

Vanilla
Chocolate
Caramel
Strawberry
Raspberry
Banana

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Nutella
Oreo
Biscoff
Ferrero Rocher
Oreo & Nutella
Ferrero Rocher & Nutella

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.35
£5.35
£5.65

Our Pot of Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Great Rift Decaf/
Red Berry & Flower/
Birchall’s Earl Grey/
Green Tea/ Peppermint/
Redbush/ Camomile/
Green Tea & Peach/
Lemongrass & Ginger

£2.85

£3.10

Iced Drinks From Our Bar
Doom Bar 500ml
Bomonti Fabrika 500ml
Individual Wines 187ml

£4.80
£4.80
£4.95

Americano
Latte
Chai Latte

£2.85
£3.30
£3.30

Our Frappe
Coffee/ Cookies & Cream/

Caramel/ Chocolate/ Vanilla
£4.20

Our Smoothies
Orange, Mango & Passionfruit/

Summerfruits/ Pineapple & Coconut/
Strawberry & Banana

£4.95

Plain Açma
Cinnamon Açma
Plain Açma with Nutella
Plain Açma with Clotted 
                                Cream & Honey
Cinnamon Açma with
                Clotted Cream & Honey
Savoury Açma (olives, feta
                                  or spicy potato)

Simit
Simit with dip
(Jam/Honey/Nutella/Hummus/
Tahin Pekmez)
Simit sandwich with cheese & tomato
(cheddar, feta or cream cheese)
Simit lled with Grilled Halloumi
& tomato

Spinach & Feta Gozleme
Spicy Potato Gozleme



Turkish Breakfast
Feta Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Grilled Halloumi,

olives, honey, butter, jam, garlic sausage (suçuk) (H),
egg, tomato, cucumber

Individual Breakfast
Served with 1 handmade simit & 1 Turkish Tea

Sharing Breakfast
Some larger portions, served with

1 simit,  small menemen, 2 Turkish Teas

& your choice of  or GozlemeAçma

Breakfast Feast
Larger portions with regular menemen,

potato gozleme, spinach & feta gozleme,
2 simits & unlimited Turkish Tea

£10.95

With Açma £20.00: With Gozleme £23.50

£39.95

Menemen
Tomato, onion & green pepper sauce

with scrambled egg.
Served with Pide bread.

£8.00
Add Mushroom, or Feta Cheese £1.00 each addition

Garlic sausage or Halloumi £1.50 each addition

Fried eggs (Turkish Style)
Add garlic sausage (Suçuk) (H), Cyprus

sausage (pastirma) (H) or halloumi
£6.25 with one addition

£8.25 with two.
Served with pide bread.

Sal’s Special
Fried eggs with Cyprus Sausage (H), Halloumi

& Tomato, Served with Simit instead of Pide
£8.45

Our Wraps

Includes Tahini Sauce or Mint Yogurt
or Hummus

Falafel
Halloumi
Garlic Sausage (H)
Garlic Sausage & Halloumi (H)
Falafel & Halloumi

£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£8.95
£8.95

Our Panini

Vegan  Soups

Egg
Beans
Feta
Cheddar
Hummus
Mushrooms

Pide
Olives
Halloumi
Garlic Sausage (H)
Cyprus Sausage (H)
Avocado Salsa

£0.85
£1.90
£3.25
£3.60
£3.60
£3.25

£1.10
£1.10
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

Sides

Cheddar cheese & onion
Cheddar cheese & tomato
Tuna & mayo
Cheddar Cheese & Onion Jam
Cheddar Cheese & ham
Tuna melt
Halloumi & Black Olives
Cheddar Cheese, ham & Onion Jam
Halloumi, Pesto & Tomato
Ham, Brie & Cranberry Sauce
Scrambled egg & garlic sausage (H)
Cyprus sausage (H), halloumi & tomato

£4.95
£4.95
£5.10
£5.20
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.00
£6.20
£6.45
£6.45
£7.20

Butternut, Lentil & Spinach Soup
Tomato & Basil Soup

£5.20
£5.20

Our Pancakes

*Avocado salsa contains Lime juice, onion & tomato

Sourdough extra 30p per slice
Gluten free extra 50p per slice

2 Toast
2 Toast with jam
Beans on 1 toast
Beans on 2 toast
Egg on 1 toast
Eggs on 2 toast
Avocado salsa* on 1 toast
Avocado salsa* and poached egg on 1  toast

£2.00
£2.60
£3.20
£4.45
£3.20
£4.45
£4.80
£5.65

On toast

Our Jacket Potato

Our Omlettes
Choice of llings:

Mushroom, cheese, onion, tomato, ham, garlic sausage 
Served with baked beans or salad

Up to 3 llings £6.75 extra llings + 60p each

Served with salad ith lling of your choice:, w

Extra Toppings add 75p

Grated cheddar, 
Baked beans,
Tuna, mayo & sweetcorn,

£6.45
£6.45
£6.80

2 Pancakes with choice of toppings

Nutella (V)
Biscoff
Blueberry Compote & Soya Yogurt
Nutella or Biscoff & Banana (V) 
Maple Syrup & Banana
Maple syrup & Streaky Bacon

£5.20
£5.20
£5.65
£5.65
£6.20
£6.50

Breakfast Bagel
Sausage Pattie (H), Cheese & Scrambled Egg in a

Toasted Bagel
£5.95

With Double Pattie £8.45

= Vegan (V) =Vegetarian (H) = Halal

(V)
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