Our Other Hot Drink	Our O	ther Ho	t Drin	ks
---------------------	-------	---------	--------	----

Small Hot Chocolate	£2.20	Kids Hot Chocolate	£2.45
Regular Hot Chocolate	£3.30	Spiced Chai Latte	£3.30
Large Hot Chocolate	£3.95	Large Spiced Chai Latte	£3.95
White Hot Chocolate	£3.45	Turkish Tea	£1.60
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.60	Babycino	£1.65

our kitchen (nt, In)

From Our Fridge

San Pelligrino Cans	£1.85	Coca cola Bottles	£2.20
Folkington's Cans	£1.85	Charitea Bottles	£2.20
Other Cans	£1.50	Ayran	£1.85
Fruit Juices	£1.25	Small Still Water	£1.30
Ribena	£1.25	<mark>S</mark> mall Spa <mark>r</mark> kling Water	£1.40
Appletiser	£2.20	L <mark>arge Still</mark> Water	£2.75
Oasis	£1. <mark>9</mark> 5	Large Sparkling Water	£2.75

Grace's Kakes

Carrot Cake/Red Velvet	£3.95
Victoria Sponge	£3.45
White Choc Brownie	£3.45
Oreo Brownie	£3.95
Cookies	£1.60
Two scones with jam	
& clotted cream	£5.80

Turkish Bakeru

Turkish bakery	
Plain Açma	£2.00
Cinnamon Açma	£2.35
Plain Açma with Nutella	£2.45
Plain Açma with Clotted	
Cream & Honey	£2.60
Cinnamon Açma with	
Clotted Cream & Honey	£2.95
Savoury <mark>Açma (o</mark> lives, feta	
or spicy potato)	£2.95
Simit	£2.00
Simit with dip	£3.00
(Jam/ <mark>Honey/Nute</mark> lla/Hummus/	
Tahin Pekmez)	The ball of
<mark>Simit sandwich with cheese & toma</mark>	to

Spring Summer Specials

	HIN PAINTINE PE	-CIGIJ
Salted	Caramel Latte	£3.50
Salted	Caramel Iced Latte	£3.50
Bluebe	rry Milkshake	£4.25

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Regular

£3.30

Small

£3.75

£2.20

Our Coffee

Espresso	£2.30
Double Espresso	£2.60
Americano	£2.85
Flat White	£3.20
Latte	£3.30
Cappucino	£3.30
Mocha	£3.60
Cortado	£2.95
Large Americano	£3.10
Large Latte	£3.80
Large Cappucino	£3.80
Large Mocha	£4.00
Turkish Coffee	£2.85
Extra shot 45p	
Syrup 45p	

Non - Dairy(Oat/Soya/Coconut) 45p

Our Milkshakes

Vanilla	£4.20	Nutella	£4.90
Chocolate	£4.20	Oreo	£4.90
Caramel	£4.20	Biscoff	£4.90
Strawberry	£4.50	Ferrero Rocher	£5.35
Raspberry	£4.50	Oreo & Nutella	£5.35
Banana	£4.50	Ferrero Rocher & Nutella	£5.65
Iced Drinks		From Our Bar	

Doom Bar 500ml

£3.30 Individual Wines 187ml

Bomonti Fabrika 500ml

O. .. Dat of Tax

Our Polol lea	
English Breakfast Tea	£2.85
Great Rift Decaf/	~
Red Berry & Flower/	
Birchall's Earl Grey/	
Green Tea/ Peppermint/	
Redbush/Camomile/	
Green Tea & Peach/	
Lemongrass & Ginger	£3.10

Chai Latte Our Frappe

Americano

Latte

Coffee/Cookies & Cream/ Caramel/Chocolate/Vanilla £4.20

Our Smoothies

£4.80

£4.80

£4.95

Orange, Mango & Passionfruit/ Summerfruits/Pineapple & Coconut/ Strawberry & Banana £4.95

135 Croydon Road **BR3 3RB** 020-8249 9097

Spinach & Feta Gozleme

Spicy Potato Gozleme

(cheddar, feta or cream cheese)

Simit filled with Grilled Halloumi

& tomato



£4.45

£5.80

£6.50

£6.50

On toast

2 Toast	£2.00
2 Toast with jam	£2.60
Beans on 1 toast	£3.20
Beans on 2 toast	£4.45
Egg on 1 toast	£3.20
Eggs on 2 toast	£4.45
Avocado salsa* on 1 toast	£4.80
Avocado salsa* and poached egg on $1 \;\; \text{toast}$	£5.65
*Avocado salsa contains Lime juice, onion & to	omato

Sourdough extra 30p per slice
Gluten free extra 50p per slice

Breakfast Bagel

Sausage Pattie (H), Cheese & Scrambled Egg in a Toasted Bagel

£5.95

With Double Pattie £8.45

Our Pancakes V GF.

2 Pancakes with choice of toppings

Nutella (V)	£5.20
Biscoff ∜	£5.20
Blueberry Compote & Soya Yogurt 🏷	£5.65
Nutella or Biscoff & Banana (V)	£5.65
Maple Syrup & Banana ∜	£6.20
Maple syrup & Streaky Bacon	£6.50

Our Omlettes

Choice of fillings:

Mushroom, cheese, onion, tomato, ham, garlic sausage Served with baked beans or salad

Up to 3 fillings £6.75 extra fillings + 60p each

Our Jacket Potato

Served with salad, with filling of your choice:

Grated cheddar,	£6.45
Baked beans,	£6.45
Tuna, mayo & sweetcorn,	£6.80

Extra Toppings add 75p

Turkish Breakfast

Feta Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Grilled Halloumi, olives, honey, butter, jam, garlic sausage (suçuk) (H), egg, tomato, cucumber

Individual Breakfast

Served with 1 handmade simit & 1 Turkish Tea £10.95

Sharing Breakfast

Some larger portions, served with 1 simit, small menemen, 2 Turkish Teas & your choice of Açma or Gozleme With Açma £20.00: With Gozleme £23.50

Breakfast Feast

Larger portions with regular menemen, potato gozleme, spinach & feta gozleme, 2 simits & unlimited Turkish Tea £39.95

Menemen

Tomato, onion & green pepper sauce with scrambled egg.

Served with Pide bread.

£8,00

Add Mushroom, or Feta Cheese £1.00 each addition Garlic sausage or Halloumi £1.50 each addition

Fried eggs (Turkish Style)

Add garlic sausage (Suçuk) (H), Cyprus sausage (pastirma) (H) or halloumi £6.25 with one addition £8.25 with two.

Served with pide bread.

Sal's Special

Fried eggs with Cyprus Sausage (H), Halloumi & Tomato, Served with Simit instead of Pide £8.45

V = Vegan (V) =Vegetarian (H) = Halal

Our Wraps

Falafel V	£6.75
Halloumi	£6.75
Garlic Sausage (H)	£6.75
Garlic Sausage & Halloumi (H)	£8.95
Falafel & Halloumi	£8.95

Includes Tahini Sauce or Mint Yogurt or Hummus

Our Panini

Cheddar cheese & onion	£4.95
Cheddar cheese & tomato	£4.95
Tuna & mayo	£5.10
Cheddar Cheese & Onion Jam	£5.20
Cheddar Cheese & ham	£5.75
Tuna melt	£5.75
Halloumi & Black Olives	£5.75
Cheddar Cheese, ham & Onion Jam	£6.00
Halloumi, Pesto & Tomato	£6.20
Ham, Brie & Cranberry Sauce	£6.45
Scrambled egg & garlic sausage (H)	£6.45
Cyprus sausage (H), halloumi & tomato	£7.20
1/F==== = ==============================	J.7.∆U

Vegan Soups

Butternut, Lentil & Spinach Soup £5.20 Tomato & Basil Soup £5.20

Sides

Egg	£1.10	Pide £0.85
Beans	£1.10	Olives £1.90
Feta	£1.25	Halloumi £3.25
Cheddar	£1.25	Garlic Sausage (H) £3.60
Hummus	£1.25	Cyprus Sausage (H)£3.60
Mushrooms	£1.25	Avocado Salsa £3.25
		V